C-Caswell Park Diamonds 1-6

2019

Mankato Community Education & Recreation

Teams

1. Big Dog

2. Bolton & Menk

3. Buffalo Wild Wings

4, Culvers

5. Pagliais Pizza

6. VFW 950/Morson Ario Strand

HOME TEAM LISTED 2"

SIB-Sibley Park Diamonds 1-3

SUMMER SLOWPITCH SOFTBALL

Men’s 8A

Managers
Wayne Veroeven
Travis Javens

Ed Boyd

Chris Buck

Chris Carpenter
Travis Mead

Phone
507-317-6070
507-327-1085
507-514-8015
507-530-4533
507-340-0239
507-479-0268

Facility Code

Email

wayne.veroeven@adm.com
travisja@bolton-menk.com
johnny_ringo21@hotmail.com
danne218@yahoo.com
carpsl@gmail.com
Travis.mead@yahoo.com

JC-Jaycee Park Diamonds 1-3 SCC-South Central College Diamonds 2,4 & 5 TH-Thomas #1

Thursday, May 9

3 vs 6 C3 6:15

4 vs 5 C3 7:15

2 vs 1 C3 8:15
Thursday, May 16

4 vs 3 C3 7:15

6 vs 1 C3 8:15

2 vs 5 C3 9:15
Thursday, May 23

2 vs 3 JC1 6:15
6 vs 4 JC1 7:15
1 vs 5 JC1 8:15
Thursday, May 30

4 vs 1 JC1 6:15
5 vs 3 JC1 7:15
6 vs 2 JC2 7:15

Thursday, June 6

4 vs 2 JC1
5 vs 6 JC1
1 vs 3 JC1

Thursday, June 13

1 vs 2 C5
5 vs 4 C5
6 vs 3 C5

Thursday, June 20

5 vs 2 C2
1 vs 6 C2
3 vs 4 C2

Thursday, June 27

4 vs 6 Cb6
5 vs 1 C6
3 vs 2 C6

7:15
8:15
9:15

7:15
8:15
9:15

6:15
7:15
8:15

6:15
7:15
8:15

Thursday, July 11
3 vs 5 JC1
1 vs 4 JC1
2 vs 6 JC1

6:15
7:15
8:15

Thursday, July 18

Thursday, August 1 (7-18)

6 vs 5 C4 6:15
3 vs 1 C4 7:15
2 vs 4 C4 8:15

Thursday, August 8 (7-25)

2 vs 1 SIB1 6:15
3 vs 6 SIB1 7:15
4 vs 5 SIB1 8:15

League Playoffs begin the week immediately following last regular scheduled or make up game.




